Sr

10

11

Company Name

ROYAL AAT GROUP OF COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND HIT COMPANY LIMITED

HTWD COMPANY LIMITED

AYE NYEIN THIRI COMPANY LIMITED

MOE THEINGI AUNG COMPANY LIMITED

KAN HTOO KAN MYAT CO., LTD

CORD GLOBAL (MYANMAR REP OFFICE)

NAGAR WAR COMPANY LIMITED

NANG KALAYAR CO., LTD

MYINT MOH KO COMPANY LIMITED

AUNG ZABU YADANAR MINERAL COMPANY
LIMITED

Registration

Number
129735821

129735945

129736674

129736976

129737050

129737557

129737719

129737778

129737956

129738014

129738197

DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES
2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Company Type

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Overseas corporation

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Private company limited by shares

Filing Time

01-03-21 11:57

01-03-21 12:02

01-03-21 15:08

01-03-21 17:24

03-03-21 13:09

03-03-21 13:10

03-03-21 13:28

03-03-21 15:23

03-03-21 15:30

03-03-21 15:40

03-03-21 18:26

Approve Time

01-03-21 12:07

01-03-21 12:13

01-03-21 15:20

01-03-21 18:58

03-03-21 13:11

03-03-21 13:20

03-03-21 13:32

03-03-21 17:01

03-03-21 17:11

03-03-21 17:19

03-03-21 18:54

Elapsed Time

(Hour:Minutes)

00:10

00:11

00:12

01:34

00:02

00:10

00:04

01:38

01:41

01:39

00:28



DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES

2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Sr Company Name Registration Company Type Filing Time Approve Time Elapsed Time
Number (Hour:Minutes)
INTERNATIONAL FAST REPLY COMPANY 129738324 15:30
12 Private company limited by shares ~ 03-03-21 20:15 04-03-21 11:45
LIMITED
REV KHE HANG FOUNDATION COMPANY 129739134 ) o 01:00
13 Private company limited by shares ~ 04-03-21 13:02 04-03-21 14:02
LIMITED
129739401 08:57
14 BEUKEZA MYANMAR COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 00:11 05-03-21 09:08
129739495 00:15
15 NEWFETION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 09:08 05-03-21 09:23
129739622 00:31
16 ASIA SAKURA MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 11:01 05-03-21 11:32
MYANMAR GOLDEN BAIKYAR IMPORT AND 129740272 ) o 00:37
17 Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 11:13 05-03-21 11:50
EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
FUTURE SUNLIGHT CONSTRUCTION 129740523 ) o 00:15
18 Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 11:50 05-03-21 12:05
COMPANY LIMITED
129740566 00:19
19 AUNG LAN SUNSHINE COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares 05-03-21 12:31 05-03-21 12:50
129740973 00:15
20 YOMA AUNG MYAY CO., LTD Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 12:38 05-03-21 12:53
129741414 00:05
21 SHWE WIN LWIN COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares 05-03-21 17:23 05-03-21 17:28
129741473 01:59

22

SENG PHIT COMPANY LIMITED

Private company limited by shares

05-03-21 17:34

05-03-21 19:33



DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES

2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Sr Company Name Registration Company Type Filing Time Approve Time Elapsed Time
Number (Hour:Minutes)
ROYAL ARAKAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY 129741589 ) o 01:41
23 Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 20:45 05-03-21 22:26
LIMITED
129741805 00:40
24  THEIN LIN HTAT COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares 05-03-21 21:51 05-03-21 22:31
129741902 00:45
25 FOOD STORY COMPANY LIMITED Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 21:54 05-03-21 22:39
EMPIRE(RKE 969) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 129741953 . o 00:04
26 Private company limited by shares ~ 05-03-21 22:38 05-03-21 22:42
LIMITED
MYANMAR DREAM WORLD ENGINEERING 129742232 . o 01:33
27 Private company limited by shares =~ 06-03-21 15:54 06-03-21 17:27
COMPANY LIMITED
129742526 01:58

28

AYEAR DAWEI MINERAL COMPANY LIMITED

Private company limited by shares

07-03-21 13:54

07-03-21 15:52



