## DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES 2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Sr	Company Name	Registration	Company Type	Filing Time	Approve Time	Elapsed Time
		Number				(Hour:Minutes)
1	ROYAL AAT GROUP OF COMPANY LIMITED	129735821	Private company limited by shares	01-03-21 11:57	01-03-21 12:07	00:10
2	GRAND HIT COMPANY LIMITED	129735945	Private company limited by shares	01-03-21 12:02	01-03-21 12:13	00:11
3	HTWD COMPANY LIMITED	129736674	Private company limited by shares	01-03-21 15:08	01-03-21 15:20	00:12
4	AYE NYEIN THIRI COMPANY LIMITED	129736976	Private company limited by shares	01-03-21 17:24	01-03-21 18:58	01:34
5	MOE THEINGI AUNG COMPANY LIMITED	129737050	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 13:09	03-03-21 13:11	00:02
6	KAN HTOO KAN MYAT CO., LTD	129737557	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 13:10	03-03-21 13:20	00:10
7	CORD GLOBAL (MYANMAR REP OFFICE)	129737719	Overseas corporation	03-03-21 13:28	03-03-21 13:32	00:04
8	NAGAR WAR COMPANY LIMITED	129737778	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 15:23	03-03-21 17:01	01:38
9	NANG KALAYAR CO., LTD	129737956	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 15:30	03-03-21 17:11	01:41
10	MYINT MOH KO COMPANY LIMITED	129738014	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 15:40	03-03-21 17:19	01:39
11	AUNG ZABU YADANAR MINERAL COMPANY LIMITED	129738197	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 18:26	03-03-21 18:54	00:28

## DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES 2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Sr	Company Name	Registration	Company Type	Filing Time	Approve Time	Elapsed Time
		Number				(Hour:Minutes)
12	INTERNATIONAL FAST REPLY COMPANY LIMITED	129738324	Private company limited by shares	03-03-21 20:15	04-03-21 11:45	15:30
13	REV KHE HANG FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED	129739134	Private company limited by shares	04-03-21 13:02	04-03-21 14:02	01:00
14	BEUKEZA MYANMAR COMPANY LIMITED	129739401	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 00:11	05-03-21 09:08	08:57
15	NEWFETION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED	129739495	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 09:08	05-03-21 09:23	00:15
16	ASIA SAKURA MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED	129739622	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 11:01	05-03-21 11:32	00:31
17	MYANMAR GOLDEN BAIKYAR IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED	129740272	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 11:13	05-03-21 11:50	00:37
18	FUTURE SUNLIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	129740523	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 11:50	05-03-21 12:05	00:15
19	AUNG LAN SUNSHINE COMPANY LIMITED	129740566	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 12:31	05-03-21 12:50	00:19
20	YOMA AUNG MYAY CO., LTD	129740973	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 12:38	05-03-21 12:53	00:15
21	SHWE WIN LWIN COMPANY LIMITED	129741414	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 17:23	05-03-21 17:28	00:05
22	SENG PHIT COMPANY LIMITED	129741473	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 17:34	05-03-21 19:33	01:59

## DETAILS OF REGISTERED COMPANIES 2021 March 01 to 2021 March 07

Sr	Company Name	Registration	Company Type	Filing Time	Approve Time	Elapsed Time
		Number				(Hour:Minutes)
23	ROYAL ARAKAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	129741589	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 20:45	05-03-21 22:26	01:41
24	THEIN LIN HTAT COMPANY LIMITED	129741805	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 21:51	05-03-21 22:31	00:40
25	FOOD STORY COMPANY LIMITED	129741902	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 21:54	05-03-21 22:39	00:45
26	EMPIRE(RKE 969) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	129741953	Private company limited by shares	05-03-21 22:38	05-03-21 22:42	00:04
27	MYANMAR DREAM WORLD ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED	129742232	Private company limited by shares	06-03-21 15:54	06-03-21 17:27	01:33
28	AYEAR DAWEI MINERAL COMPANY LIMITED	129742526	Private company limited by shares	07-03-21 13:54	07-03-21 15:52	01:58